Shanghai Changyuan Wayon Circuit protection Co., Ltd.    Tel: 86-21- 50310888  50968308     Fax: 86-21-50757680
No. 1001, Shiwan Qi Road, Pudong Area, Shanghai             E-mail: market@way-on.com    Http://www.way-on.com
Page 1 of 2
Product Dimensions
A B C D Lead
Part number Max Min Typ Max Size(φ)
LBR200F  5.5 7.6 5.1 3.1 0.6
LBR250F 7.5 7.6 5.1 3.1 0.6
LBR350F 7.5 7.6 5.1 3.1 0.6
LBR550F 11.0 7.6 5.1 3.1 0.8
LBR750F 11.0 7.6 5.1 3.1 0.8
LBR900 F 13.0 7.6 5.1 3.1 0.8
* Lead materials: Tin-plate metal wire.
* Lead-free devices are available,
 the right logo is lead-free mark of wayon.
Electrical Characteristics
IH IT Ttrip Vmax Imax Pd typ Rmin Rmax Part
number (A) (A) Current (A) Time (S) (V) (A) (W) (Ω) (Ω)
LBR200F  0.20 0.40 0.60 60 99 20 1.70 1.00 2.50
LBR250F 0.25 0.50 0.70 60 99 20 1.75 0.80 2.00
LBR350F 0.35 0.75 1.00 60 99 20 1.80 0.60 1.20
LBR550F 0.55 1.10 1.60 60 99 20 2.00 0.35 0.90
LBR750F 0.75 1.50 2.00 60 99 20 2.50 0.20 0.60
LBR900 F 0.90 1.80 2.60 60 99 20 3.00 0.10 0.50
IH=Hold current: maximum current at which the device will not trip at 25℃ still air.
IT=Trip current: minimum current at which the device will always trip at 25℃ still air.
Vmax=Maximum voltage device can withstand without damage at rated current.